DELTA
Danish Electronics,
Light & Acoustics
Venlighedsvej 4
2970 Hørsholm
Denmark
Tel. +45 72 19 40 00
Fax +45 72 19 40 01

 Max, Min, e =, accuracy class, serial number, certificate no. and type designation.
On the front panel are the following inscriptions:
 Manufacturer's name and the type designation.
8.2 Load receptors
On a rating plate:
 Manufacturer's name, type designation, serial number, Max.
Annex page 12 of 17
Certificate of EU type-approval No. DK 0199.36 rev.3
Issued by DELTA
9. Pictures
Figure 1. MCE9625L or B Display module.
Figure 2. MCE9623 Connection unit.
Annex page 13 of 17
Certificate of EU type-approval No. DK 0199.36 rev.3
Issued by DELTA
Figure 3. MCE9625G. Display module in IP 65 / 67 enclosure.
Figure 4. MCE9610/MCE2010 Digital load cell modules.
Annex page 14 of 17
Certificate of EU type-approval No. DK 0199.36 rev.3
Issued by DELTA
Figure 5. Digital load cell type SD.